Resultat — Vinterlager 250112

2025-01-12
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Jurgita Gunnarsson
Veles Holub
Vincent Appelqvist
Leia Degerskar
Greta Appelqvist
Helena Janzon
Boryslav Holub
Ebba Rubin

Felicia Myrén
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Patrik Gunnarsson
Torgny Lindstrom
Sarah Lindstrém
Filippa Karkulehto
Thure Bartfors

Olivia Myrén

Meja Hakansson
Dominykas Prakapas
Hjalmar Svennerud
Gustav Dahlstrom
Liv Hakansson

Lin Ingvarsson
Bohdan Rekachynskyi
Miroslava Janabaeva
Patricija Prakapaite
Emilia Janzon

Elis Ovander

Elsa Engstrom

Vile Maxon

Eddie Bondesson

Violett
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Filip Paulin

Fredrik Augustsson
Zeb Millbourn
Tymofii Teremetskyi
Troj Gunnarsson
Hilma Paulin

Noah Augustsson

(9/9)

OK Vilse 87
Ronneby OK
Karlskrona SOK
Karlskrona SOK
Karlskrona SOK
OK Vilse 87
Ronneby OK
OK Vilse 87

OK Orion

(20 / 23)

OK Vilse 87
Ronneby OK
Ronneby OK
OK Vilse 87

OK Orion

OK Orion
Ronneby OK
OK Vilse 87
Karlskrona SOK
Karlskrona SOK
OK Skogsfalken
OK Vilse 87
Ronneby OK
Ronneby OK
OK Vilse 87

OK Vilse 87

OK Orion

OK Orion

OK Orion

OK Orion

(718)

OK Vilse 87
Karlskrona SOK
OK Skogsfalken
Ronneby OK
OK Vilse 87

OK Vilse 87
Karlskrona SOK

Tid
43:56
53:17
57:30
1:00:14
1:01:58
1:12:04
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.

Tid
34:11
37:06
41:11
44:08
44:13
48:39
48:40
54:11
54:26
54:29
55:45
55:48
59:05
1:01:46
1:19:16
1:19:23
Felst.
Felst.
Felst.
Utg.

Tid

39:57
42:16
42:50
45:30
57:47
Felst.
Felst.

Efter

+9:21

+13:34
+16:18
+18:02
+28:08

Efter

+2:55

+7:00

+9:57

+10:02
+14:28
+14:29
+20:00
+20:15
+20:18
+21:34
+21:37
+24:54
+27:35
+45:05
+45:12

Efter

+2:19
+2:53
+5:33
+17:50

MeOS 2025-01-12 14:40:16, Gul

Bomtid
1:23
6:22
5:28
7:15
8:50
8:09

Bomtid
0:47
0:23
1:13
2:38
4:10
1:25
1:11
7:12
5:46
5:42
6:49
6:51
4:03
9:00
9:11
7:38

Bomtid
0:00
2:33
1:45
2:19
19:51



